
Wednesday, April 23Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 am, 12.59 p.m, 9.30 p.m

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

1ZB eae oe m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Parade
8. 0 District Weather Forecast
8. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Musio and Song
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road with
Uncle Tom
10. 0 Doctor Paul
70.15 dJanuary’s Daughter
10.30 Pretty Kitty Kelly
10.45 Wakefield: Home of Mary Lane11.0 Parade for Pleasure .

11.30 Shopping Reporter’ (Jane)12. 0 Musicale
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
41.46 Popular Choruses2.0 #£z\Barbara Dale
2.15 Rawicz and Landauer
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina): The Way
@ Man Sees It; Yes, No, Quiz (Phil
Shone); Dangerous er3.30 41ZB Mappiness Clu3.45 Vera Lynn Sings4.0 Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast4.1 Piano Varieties
4.15 Victor Male Choir
4.30 Modern Ng Saga5. 0 Dance Band: Vaughn Monroe5.15 Music from the Shows
5.45 Eddy Howard

EVENING PROGRAMME
O Tunes of the Day80 Twilight Ranger6.45 The Queen’s Hall Light Orchestra

7.18 Patrick Dawlish
7.30 Alias the Baron
7.45 Jonesy
8. 0 Hart of the Territory
8.15 A Man Calied Sheppard
8.30 This Was the Week
8.45 Lady from Lisbon
9. 0 Going Places and Meeting Peoplewith Kenneth Melvin
9. The Voice of Firestone
10. 0 How Do You Do?
10.15 Artie Shaw’s Orchestra
10.80 Close down

223 rs.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
6.15 Railway Notices9.0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Music-of Edward German9.45 Waltz Time
10. 0 Doctor Paul a.
10.145 Music While You Work10.30 Pretty Kitty Kelly ‘
10.45 Wakefield-Home of Mary Lane11. 0 Steve Conway, Les Baxter’s Or-
chestra, Rudy Starita
41.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)12. 0 Musical Menu
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2. 0 Barbara Dale
2.15 Light Orchestral Music2.30 Women’s Hour *(Elsie Lioyd),Fashion News, Dangerous Lady
3.30 Richard Crooks3.45 Semprini
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Geraldo’s Orchestra
4.15 Margaret Whiting
4.30 Fred Waring
4.45 Songs the Soldiers Sang
5. 0 Pied Pipers
5.15 Lester Ferguson
5.80 Reserved
5.45 Smooth Rhythm

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Reserved
6.15 Dinner Musio
6.30 Sidney Torch Orchestra
6.45 Something New7.0 St. George’s Day Programme
7.15 Patrick Dawlish
7.30 Alias the Baron
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales
8. 0 Hart of the Territory
8.15 Man Called Sheppard
8.30 This Was the Week
8.45 King of Quiz (Lyell Boyes)
3. @ . Going Places and Meeting People
With Kenneth Melvin
9.30 The Voice of Firestone
10. 0 New Releases
10.20 Close down

32 CHRISTCHURCH

6. 0 a.m. Serenade the Sun
7. 0 Top o’ the pops d

Tunes
7.30 Favourites of Toda
8. 0 Breakfast Club Hill)
8.15 After Breakfast Tunes
8.20 Off to School
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Let’s Make Music
710. 0 Doctor Paul
10,15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Pretty Kitty Kelly10.45 Wakefield: Home of Mary Lane
14. O For My Lady
11.30 (Elizabeth Anne)12. 0 Musical Menu
1.30 p.m.. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0 Barbara Dale
2.15 Westminster Glee Singers2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab):
Fashion News; Dangerous Lady3.30 Philadelphia Symphony:45 Jan PeerceMax Schumann and Tolchard Evans"( pianists)
4.15 Ezio Pinza (bass)
4.30 Light and Bright
5. Harry Karr (saxophone)6.15 Air Adventures of Biggles
5.45 Reserved

EVENING PROGRAMME
Van and Woolf Phillips Orchestra
No Song Like an Old SongPiano Request Time
St. George’s Day
day Wilbur’s SerenadersPatrick Dawlish
Alias the Baron
House of Conflict
Hart of the Territory
A Man Called oes oF

This Was the Wee
The Golden Colt
Going Places and Meeting Peopleth Kenneth Melvin
The Voice of Firestone
The Human ComedyOldTyme
Close down

AZB® cgeh
6. O a.m. Breakfast Session
7.35 Morning Star: Albert Sandler and
his Orchestra .

9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Moment Musicale10. 0 Doctor Pau!
10.15 The intruder
40.30 Pretty Kitty Kelly10.45 Wekefield: of Mary Lane11. 0 Light Variety11.30 Shopping Reporter (Alma)12. 0 Lunch Music
1. Op.m. The Entertain
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories1.45 Novelty Time
Oo Barbara Dale :
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2.15 Orchestral Music
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green)s
Fashion Report; Homemakers’ Quiz;
Dangerous Lady
3.30 Afternoon Musicale
4. 0 Lucienne Boyer
4.15 Loni Mcintyre and his Hawaiians
4.30 Dorothy Squires sings Billy Read’s
Songs :

4.45 Kay Kyser and his Orchestra
5. 0 Children’s Session
5.15 Reserved
5.30 Tea Dance

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Some of Your Favourites
6.30 Local Colour
7. 0 Reserved
7.15 Patrick Dawlish
7.30 Alias the Baron
7.45 Modern Marvels
8. 0 Hart of the Territory
8.15 A Man Called Sheppard
8.30 This Was the Week
8.45 The Octopus
8. 0 Going Places and Meeting People
9.30 The Voice of Firestone
10. 0 Love at Arms
10.15 Dance to These Melodies
10.30 Close down

Ls PALMERSTON Nth,940 ke. 319 m.
7. Oa.m. Breakfast session
7.32 Local Weather Forecast
9. 0 Good Morning Requests
9.30 Accordion Ensembles
9.45 Let the Bands Play
10. O Sinoérely, Rita Marsden10.15 The Bishop’s Mantle10.30 Nurse White \
10.45 Music for Madame
11, 0 Women’s Hour (Kay Begg), Shop-
ping Guide, Pollyanna, Film and TheatreNews
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m... Famous Frauds f
1.45 Alfresco Music2.0 Close down

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.15 ‘Patrick Dawlish
6.30 Recent Releases
6.45 Bobby Limb’s Cabaret Band7.0 Superman \
7.15 Saratoga Trunk7.30 Dossier on Dumetrius
7.45 Alias the Baron8.0 The Story of Alan Carlyle8.15 The Three Musketeers
8.30 Music for Saint George’s Day9.0 Reserved ©

9.30 Weather Forecast
9.32 The Firestone Half-hour
10. 0 Jimmy Colt
10.18 Hound of the Baskervilles
10.30 Close down

Trade names appearing in CommercialDivision programmes are published by
arrangement.

To mark the occasion that today is"St. George’s Day," 2ZA will have aselection of English music featuredfrom 8.30 to 9 o’clock this evening.
ca as

: *
Felix King, Carmen Cavallaro and
Jan August will be featured in a selec-
tion of piano stylings in the modern
idiom from 1ZB at 4 o’clock this after-
noon. ‘we

Although music steps in tempo with
a constantly changing world, there are
certain musical characteristics one al-
ways associates with a particular coun-
try. Nothing could more surely conjure ©

the British scene than the music of
Edward German, steeped as it is in the
spirit of rural Britain. His lovely melo-
dies may be heard from 2ZB at: 9.30
this morning.
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